
01 02 01  St Johns Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

6,055.46$
0.00$

6,055.46$
6,055.46$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

6,055.46$
0.00

6,055.46
6,055.46$

0.00$

72,694.56$
0.00$

72,694.56$
72,694.56$

$
$

01 02 08  Window Rock Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

721,132.14$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

721,132.14$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

721,132.14$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

721,132.14$

5,431,714.94$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

5,431,714.94$
$
$

01 02 10  Round Valley Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

8,978.01$
0.00$

8,978.01$
8,978.01$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

8,978.01$
0.00

8,978.01
8,978.01$

0.00$

107,779.25$
0.00$

107,779.25$
107,779.25$

$
$
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01 02 18  Sanders Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

341,209.50$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

341,209.50$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

341,209.50$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

341,209.50$

2,646,514.32$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

2,646,514.32$
$
$

01 02 20  Ganado Unified School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

592,230.82$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

592,230.82$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

592,230.82$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

592,230.82$

4,819,628.71$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

4,819,628.71$
$
$

01 02 24  Chinle Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

1,452,187.59$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

1,452,187.59$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

1,452,187.59$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

1,452,187.59$

11,465,939.62$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

11,465,939.62$
$
$
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01 02 27  Red Mesa Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

343,940.07$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

343,940.07$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

(10,318.20)$

0.00$
-

0.00$
(10,318.20)$

333,621.87$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

333,621.87$

2,846,319.11$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

2,846,319.11$
$
$

01 03 06  Concho Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

134,793.23$

8,136.16$
0.00$

8,136.16$
142,929.39$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

134,793.23$

8,136.16$
0.00

8,136.16
142,929.39$

1,409,827.10$

97,672.96$
0.00$

97,672.96$
1,507,500.06$

$
$

01 03 07  Alpine Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

42,226.26$

2,807.32$
0.00$

2,807.32$
45,033.58$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

42,226.26$

2,807.32$
0.00

2,807.32
45,033.58$

370,557.65$

33,701.28$
0.00$

33,701.28$
404,258.93$

$
$
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01 03 09  Vernon Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

58,786.10$

8,082.50$
0.00$

8,082.50$
66,868.60$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

58,786.10$

8,082.50$
0.00

8,082.50
66,868.60$

505,852.91$

97,028.78$
0.00$

97,028.78$
602,881.69$

$
$

01 03 23  Mcnary Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

92,151.48$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

92,151.48$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

92,151.48$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

92,151.48$

861,028.47$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

861,028.47$
$
$

Apache County Totals
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

3,778,657.19$

34,059.45$
0.00$

34,059.45$
3,812,716.64$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

(10,318.20)$

0.00$
-

0.00$
(10,318.20)$

3,768,338.99$

34,059.45$
0.00

34,059.45
3,802,398.44$

30,357,382.83$

408,876.83$
0.00$

408,876.83$
30,766,259.66$

$
$
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4 4


